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WALDEN POND 1. AWARDED 2016 CONDO OF THE YEAR bY C.C.I.
Next to Markville Mall. Tridel-built
Walden Pond 1. Spacious suite.
$399,900. Master bedroom has
w/in Closet & w/out to balcony.
Wood floor in den, living, dining,
kitchen & foyer. Move-in condition!
Ensuite storage + locker + parking.
Renovated halls. Full recreation!
Also in Hunt Club, 1 bedroom + den
$629K, 2 bedroom + den, 1541 sqft
$699K. For a personal tour, contact
resident CONDO KING, Steve K.

STEVE KRSTINOVSKI*
416.464.5464

THE CONDO KING
CondoKingMarkham.com

Condo Plus Corp. Brokerage

Your Suite Service Provider
Steve@CondoKingToronto.com

Another SOLD by John & Linda in Markham Village
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John & Linda
Hawco*

905-471-2000

• 2 Storey on Pringle Ave.
• LIST Nov 3 $1,075,000
• SOLD Nov 5 Above List
• SOLD No Conditions
Have other buyers.
Need 60ft wide lot.
With pool or not.

For Free Evaluation
Call: 416-346-3581Photos at: BuySellHomesInMarkham.com

Donna
LInCoLn*

Sales Representative
905.940.4180

OPEN HOUSE SUN 1-4 PM ~ 3 SIR LANCELOT DR.

Selling Real Estate
for Over 40 Years

$1,398,000

PREMIUM GORGEOUS MATURE TREED LOT
58 X 178. TRANQUIL, PRIVATE SETTING,
PRESTIGIOUS SOUGHT AFTER AREA. WALK
TO SCHOOLS, PARKS, BUS, PLAZA. GOOD
SIZE PRINCIPAL RMS, 4 BEDRMS, LARGE
ELEGANT LIVING RM, UPDATED KITCHEN,
MAIN FLR FAM RM & LAUNDRY, BEAUTIFUL
PICTURE WINDOWS, COV. FRONT & BACK
PORCHES, WALKOUTS - FAM RM & KIT TO
FABULOUS AMAZING HUGE BACKYARD.
INGROUND POOL, SAUNA, SPRINKLER SYS.
CONCRETE PATTERN DRIVE/WALKS.

HERITAGE REALTY INC.,
BROKERAGE

Independently Owned and Operated

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN NOV 12/13 ~ 2-4PM

24 SANDPIPER KEY WAY, MARKHAM

Marie Hogan,
Pierre D’aoust &

Margaret McKeown
sales representatives

905.471.2000
www.theHogangroup.ca

Warm & Sun-Filled “Kingfisher” In
The Heart Of Swan Lake. 1,685
Sq.Ft, Bungalow With 2 Bedrooms,
2 Bathrooms, Equal Sized Unfinished
Basement, Brand New Broadloom
Throughout, Upgraded Kitchen &
Master Bathroom. Excellent Light
With Ideal South-Facing Exposure.

$898,000

Gary Davis*
Director’s Platinum 2015

Top 5% of Royal Lepage Agents!
President’s Gold 2014

905.940.4180
DiR: 416.803.1908

gdavis905@yahoo.com

KNOWLEDGE EXPERIENCE EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE

Great LOCATION! Backing to Briarwood Park! Expanded 4-Bedroom
home. Original owner! Bright, sunny and serene. Breakfast room
addition with Skylight! Walk to BERCZY School. Unionville High

School area. A well-kept home with updates. Newer windows and
doors. Gary Davis 416-803-1908 or Winnie Fung 647-268-1060

36 SUMMERFELDT
CRES

Winnie FunG*
Sales Achievement Award 2015
Sales Representative
905.940.4180

DiR: 647-268-1060

JUST LISTED! EXCLUSIVE UNIONVILLE

GREENPARK - 4 BED/4 BATHS, COMBINED LIV/
DINING RMS WITH FRENCH DOORS, GRAND
FOYER WITH CIRCULAR OAK STAIRCASE,
FINISHED BASEMENT WITH REC/KITCHEN/
BED/4PCBATH/2ND LAUNDRYRM, INTERLOCK
DRIVEWAY/WALKWAY, 7 CAR PARKING!
LANDSCAPED/PERENNIAL GARDENS/FRUIT
TREES, 2 GREENHOUSES, SCHOOL BUS
PICK-UP OUTSIDEYOUR FRONT DOOR!!
CALL FOR DETAILS THE HUSBAND & WIFE
TEAM PAULA & KEN MONCADA

66 FOUNDRY CRES - RAYMERVILLE DISTRICT (Markham Rd & 16th Ave)

Paula & Ken
Moncada

Sales Representatives
off 905-471-2000
dir 416-990-8636

www.MoncadaMob.com

OPEN

HOUSE

SATURDAY

NOV 12

2 TO 4 PM

Group Heritage Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently owned & operated

ATTENTION RENOVATORS AND INVESTORS!
Grand 4 Bedroom Home on
a Premium Pie Shaped Lot,
Ready to be Renovated!
Located in a Quiet and Family
Friendly Neighbourhood
Close to Many Amenities.
Large Formal Principal Rooms
and Lovely Private Backyard.
All This Home Needs is Your
Finishing Touches! Don’t
Miss Out on this Fantastic
Opportunity!

905-477-7766

Leslie Benczik
Broker

All-Stars Realty Inc. Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated,

Brokerage view this listing at GetBenczik.com

Coming Soon to Raymerville

Alice Taylor
Sales Representative
(416)801-5612

STUNNING MARKHAM EXECUTIVE HOME
Fabulous Location! Walk To GO & Bus
Stops, Markville Mall, Markville High
School, Primary Schools, Shopping
Amenities. Beautifully Maintained,
Bright Sunny Detached Home Is
Move-In Ready. Huge Eat-In Kitchen
Overlooking Mature Landscaped
Yard, 3 Large Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths,
Hardwood Floors Thru-Out, Main
Floor Laundry, Family Rm W/Gas
Fireplace. Shows 10+. Don’t Wait,
Call Now! Asking

$1,160,000

ROBERT
ALOE*

GARy
DAvis*

905.940.4180

Gorgeous Unionville Executive
home.Fabulous updatedTradition
with a Parisian flare! Expansive
landscaped lot. Easy walk to
Main Street and Toogood Pond!
Original owners have made
extensive upgrades. Low-traffic
Cul-De-Sac:Perfect Location.Call
Robert or Gary.

Open HOuse sunday 2-5pm ~ 22 Lismer COurt

Jus
T Li

sTE
D

Over 3500 sq. ft. plus full finished
walk up bsmt situated on very
private 1.82 acres. Perfect for
big families. Currently operating
as very busy B&B. Features total
of 6 bdrms, 5 bathrms, awesome
kitchen overlooking great room
w/ w/o’s to pool, hot tub and patio.

Call Marie Persaud at
416-970-8979

www.mariepersaud.ca

$1,200,000

LARGE FAMILY SIZED HOME

R.M.R. Real Estate
Brokerage

MARIE
PERSAUD

Sales Representative

905-852-4338
1-866-666-2696
www.mariepersaud.ca

Independently Owned & Operated


